Lloji i procedurës se prokurimit: “Procedurë e hapur mbi kufirin e lartë monetar”

3.Numri i referencës së procedurës: REF-82573-08-09-2018

4. Objekti i kontratës: “Blerje këpucë për uniformën e Policisë së Shtetit” për vitet 2018,
2019, 2020.

5. Fondi limit: 290,155,500 (dyqind e nëntëdhjetë milion e njëqind e pesëdhjetë e pesë mijë e
pesëqind) lekë pa TVSH. Fondi i përllogaritur për vitin buxhetor 2018 është në vlerën prej:
37,720,150 (tridhjetë e shtatë milion e shtatëqind e njëzetë mijë e njëqind e pesëdhjetë) lekë pa
TVSH.

6. Kohëzgjatja e kontratës ose afati kohor për ekzekutimin:
Afati i lëvrimit mallit duhet të jetë:

[...]

Type of procurement procedure: “Open procedure above the high monetary threshold”

3. Reference number of the procedure: REF-82573-08-09-2018

4. Contract Object: “Purchase of shoes for the State Police uniform” for years 2018, 2019,
2020.

5. Limit fund: 290,155,500 (two hundred and ninety million, one hundred and fifty-five
thousand and five hundred) lekë without VAT. The amount estimated for the budget year 2018
is in the amount of 37,720,150 (thirty-seven million and seven hundred and twenty thousand
and one hundred and fifty) lekë without VAT.

6. Duration of the contract or time limit for execution:

Deadline for delivery of goods is:

- For 2018, deadline for delivery is 30 days from the signing of the contract.

- For 2019, deadline for delivery must be before the 31st of March 2019 and before the